

Achizitie materiale de constructie si articole conexe

I.D.: 87007731

Data publicarii	11.09.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.210,96 RON - 1.210,96 RON

Descriere: 340697 SFOARA 50M 1 7.563 7.56 0902530 RULETA CROWNMAN 10M 1 27.7311 27.73
ROBINET DUBLU SERVICI FERRO 1/2 8 26.8908 215.13 VOPSEA ROST 0.6L 5 13.4454 67.23
72344 PENSULA MANER GALBEN 50MM 5 4.6218 23.11 DILUANT NITRO TIP D209 0.9L 12
8.4034 100.84 SURUBURI AUTOFORANTE CAP PLAT CU SAIBA ZA 4.2X32 500 0.1681 84.05
BURGHIU HSS DIN 338 3.5MM 5 3.0252 15.13 99210 CONECTOR CU FILET INTERN 3/4 3
4.2017 12.61 99204 CUPLA RAPIDA 3/4 5 5.8824 29.41 L270311K MANUSI SUDURA PIELE
BOVINA 1 29.4118 29.41 171994 BALAMA 18X140 2 10.084 20.17 ZAVOR CU ARC 15 CM 1
15.1261 15.13 72347 PENSULA MANER GALBEN 80MM 6 10.5042 63.03 BANDA MASCAE
48MMX45M 12 9.2437 110.92 181238 RULOU VOPSIT 100MM 6 6.7227 40.34 72346 PENSULA
MANER GALBEN 70MM 6 8.4034 50.42 45249 BANDA ADEZIVA 50MMX50M 24 10.5042 252.1
MUFA PVC 160 1 22.6891 22.69 REDUCTIE PVC 160/110 1 15.1261 15.13 DOP ALAMA 1/2 1
2.9412 2.94 COT PE 20X1/2 FI 1 2.9412 2.94 COT PE 20X1/2 EXT 1 2.9412 2.94
